U
NI
VE
RS
AL
 J
OI
NT

OI
NT
S
0333 207 44980333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uksales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 11
Universal Joints Telescopic Universal Joints
Order No. d1
tol. H7
d2 d3 l1
min.
l1
max.
l2 l3 stroke l4 w1
tol. JS9
w2 Shaft Weight
g
R3680.10-140-170 10 22 22 140 170 48 30 12 3 11.4 11x14x6 310
R3680.10-160-200 10 22 22 160 200 48 40 12 3 11.4 11x14x6 360
R3680.10-180-240 10 22 22 180 240 48 60 12 3 11.4 11x14x6 380
R3680.10-230-330 10 22 22 230 330 48 100 12 3 11.4 11x14x6 500
R3680.12-160-190 12 25 26 160 190 56 30 13 4 13.8 13x16x6 500
R3680.12-180-225 12 25 26 180 225 56 45 13 4 13.8 13x16x6 560
R3680.12-200-270 12 25 26 200 270 56 70 13 4 13.8 13x16x6 620
R3680.12-220-300 12 25 26 220 300 56 80 13 4 13.8 13x16x6 670
R3680.12-250-355 12 25 26 250 355 56 105 13 4 13.8 13x16x6 760
R3680.12-280-420 12 25 26 280 420 56 140 13 4 13.8 13x16x6 840
R3680.12-300-450 12 25 26 300 450 56 150 13 4 13.8 13x16x6 900
R3680.14-170-200 14 28 29 170 200 60 30 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 620
R3680.14-180-220 14 28 29 180 220 60 40 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 640
R3680.14-200-260 14 28 29 200 260 60 60 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 720
R3680.14-220-300 14 28 29 220 300 60 80 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 780
R3680.14-250-350 14 28 29 250 350 60 100 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 870
R3680.14-280-420 14 28 29 280 420 60 140 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 960
R3680.14-300-450 14 28 29 300 450 60 150 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 1030
R3680.14-350-550 14 28 29 350 550 60 200 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 1170
R3680.14-400-650 14 28 29 400 650 60 250 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 1330
R3680.16-190-220 16 32 32 190 220 68 30 16 5 18.3 16x20x6 900
R3680.16-210-250 16 32 32 210 250 68 40 16 5 18.3 16x20x6 980
R3680.16-240-320 16 32 32 240 320 68 80 16 5 18.3 16x20x6 1100
R3680.16-250-350 16 32 32 250 350 68 100 16 5 18.3 16x20x6 1140
R3680.16-275-390 16 32 32 275 390 68 115 16 5 18.3 16x20x6 1240
R3680.16-300-430 16 32 32 300 430 68 130 16 5 18.3 16x20x6 1330
R3680.16-380-590 16 32 32 380 590 68 210 16 5 18.3 16x20x6 1600
R3680.16-400-630 16 32 32 400 630 68 230 16 5 18.3 16x20x6 1730
R3680.18-230-280 18 36 37 230 280 74 50 17 6 20.8 18x22x6 1350
R3680.18-250-320 18 36 37 250 320 74 70 17 6 20.8 18x22x6 1460
R3680.18-270-370 18 36 37 270 370 74 100 17 6 20.8 18x22x6 1550
R3680.18-290-400 18 36 37 290 400 74 110 17 6 20.8 18x22x6 1660
R3680
U
NIVERSAL JOINTS
automotioncomponents.co.uk

large bending angles are required or where ​
two shafts offset in relation to each other.
Zinc plated available on request.
2
Telescopic Universal Joints Universal Joints
Order No. d1
tol. H7
d2 d3 l1
min.
l1
max.
l2 l3 stroke l4 w1
tol. JS9
w2 Shaft Weight
g
R3680.18-300-415 18 36 37 300 415 74 115 17 6 20.8 18x22x6 1710
R3680.18-400-620 18 36 37 400 620 74 220 17 6 20.8 18x22x6 2230
R3680.18-500-820 18 36 37 500 820 74 320 17 6 20.8 18x22x6 2750
R3680.30-400-510 30 58 58 400 510 122 110 29 8 33.3 32x38x8 5850
R3680.30-450-620 30 58 58 450 620 122 170 29 8 33.3 32x38x8 6480
R3680.30-500-720 30 58 58 500 720 122 220 29 8 33.3 32x38x8 7140
R3680.30-540-795 30 58 58 540 795 122 255 29 8 33.3 32x38x8 7690
R3680.20-290-380 20 42 42 290 380 82 90 18 6 22.8 21x25x6 2250
R3680.20-500-800 20 42 42 500 800 82 300 18 6 22.8 21x25x6 3660
R3680.25-380-500 25 50 52 380 500 108 120 26 8 28.3 26x32x6 4200
R3680.22-290-350 22 45 47 290 350 95 60 22 6 24.8 23x28x6 2670
R3680.30-330-380 30 58 58 330 380 122 50 29 8 33.3 32x38x8 4900
R3680.25-420-590 25 50 52 420 590 108 170 26 8 28.3 26x32x6 4590
R3680.25-295-345 25 50 52 295 345 108 50 26 8 28.3 26x32x6 3390
R3680.22-330-430 22 45 47 330 430 95 100 22 6 24.8 23x28x6 3000
R3680.20-320-440 20 42 42 320 440 82 120 18 6 22.8 21x25x6 2460
R3680.20-250-300 20 42 42 250 300 82 50 18 6 22.8 21x25x6 1990
R3680.30-350-420 30 58 58 350 420 122 70 29 8 33.3 32x38x8 5170
R3680.20-380-560 20 42 42 380 560 82 180 18 6 22.8 21x25x6 2860
R3680.25-460-660 25 50 52 460 660 108 200 26 8 28.3 26x32x6 4980
R3680.22-250-280 22 45 47 250 280 95 30 22 6 24.8 23x28x6 2350
R3680.25-310-375 25 50 52 310 375 108 65 26 8 28.3 26x32x6 3520
R3680.22-350-470 22 45 47 350 470 95 120 22 6 24.8 23x28x6 3160
R3680.25-500-745 25 50 52 500 745 108 245 26 8 28.3 26x32x6 5370
R3680.20-420-640 20 42 42 420 640 82 220 18 6 22.8 21x25x6 3130
R3680.25-350-450 25 50 52 350 450 108 100 26 8 28.3 26x32x6 3920
R3680.30-370-455 30 58 58 370 455 122 85 29 8 33.3 32x38x8 5420
R3680.22-270-320 22 45 47 270 320 95 50 22 6 24.8 23x28x6 2510
R3680.20-270-340 20 42 42 270 340 82 70 18 6 22.8 21x25x6 2120
R3680.22-470-710 22 45 47 470 710 95 240 22 6 24.8 23x28x6 4130
U
NI
VE
RS
AL
 J
OI
NT
S
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 3
Universal Joints Stainless Telescopic Universal Joints
Order No. d1
tol. h7
d2 d3 l1
min.
l1
max.
l2 l3 stroke l4 w1
tol. JS9
w2 Shaft Weight
g
R3681.10-140-170 10 22 22 140 170 48 30 12 3 11.4 11x14x6 310
R3681.10-160-200 10 22 22 160 200 48 40 12 3 11.4 11x14x6 360
R3681.10-180-240 10 20 20 180 240 45 60 12 3 11.4 11x14x6 380
R3681.10-230-330 10 22 22 230 330 48 100 12 3 11.4 11x14x6 500
R3681.12-160-190 12 23 25 195 265 50 70 14 4 13.8 13x16x6 500
R3681.12-180-225 12 25 26 180 225 56 45 13 4 13.8 13x16x6 560
R3681.12-200-270 12 25 26 200 270 56 70 13 4 13.8 13x16x6 620
R3681.12-220-300 12 25 26 220 300 56 80 13 4 13.8 13x16x6 670
R3681.12-250-355 12 25 26 250 355 56 105 13 4 13.8 13x16x6 760
R3681.12-280-420 12 25 26 280 420 56 140 13 4 13.8 13x16x6 840
R3681.14-170-200 14 28 29 170 200 60 30 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 620
R3681.14-180-220 14 28 29 180 220 60 40 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 640
R3681.14-200-260 14 28 29 200 260 60 60 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 720
R3681.14-220-300 14 28 29 220 300 60 80 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 780
R3681.14-250-350 14 28 29 250 350 60 100 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 870
R3681.14-280-420 14 28 29 280 420 60 140 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 960
R3681.14-300-450 14 28 29 300 450 60 150 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 1030
R3681.14-350-550 14 28 29 350 550 60 200 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 1170
R3681.14-400-650 14 28 29 400 650 60 250 14 5 16.3 13x16x6 1330
R3681.16-190-220 16 32 32 190 220 68 30 16 5 18.3 16x20x6 900
R3681.16-210-250 16 32 32 210 250 68 40 16 5 18.3 16x20x6 980
R3681.16-240-320 16 32 32 240 320 68 80 16 5 18.3 16x20x6 1100
R3681.16-250-350 16 32 32 250 350 68 100 16 5 18.3 16x20x6 1140
R3681.16-275-390 16 32 32 275 390 68 115 16 5 18.3 16x20x6 1240
R3681.16-300-430 16 32 32 300 430 68 130 16 5 18.3 16x20x6 1330
R3681.16-380-590 16 32 32 380 590 68 210 16 5 18.3 16x20x6 1600
R3681.16-400-630 16 32 32 400 630 68 230 16 5 18.3 16x20x6 1730
R3681.18-230-280 18 36 37 230 280 74 50 17 6 20.8 18x22x6 1350
R3681.18-250-320 18 36 37 250 320 74 70 17 6 20.8 18x22x6 1460
R3681.18-270-370 18 36 37 270 370 74 100 17 6 20.8 18x22x6 1550
R3681.18-290-400 18 32 37 290 400 74 110 17 6 20.8 18x22x6 1660
R3681.18-300-415 18 36 37 300 415 74 115 17 6 20.8 18x22x6 1710
R3681
U
NIVERSAL JOINTS
automotioncomponents.co.uk

large bending angles are required or where ​
two shafts offset in relation to each other.
Zinc plated available on request.
4
Stainless Telescopic Universal Joints Universal Joints
Order No. d1
tol. h7
d2 d3 l1
min.
l1
max.
l2 l3 stroke l4 w1
tol. JS9
w2 Shaft Weight
g
R3681.18-400-620 18 36 37 400 620 74 220 17 6 20.8 18x22x6 2230
R3681.18-500-820 18 36 37 500 820 74 320 17 6 20.8 18x22x6 2750
R3681.20-250-300 20 42 42 250 300 82 50 18 6 22.8 21x25x6 1990
R3681.20-270-340 20 42 42 270 340 82 70 18 6 22.8 21x25x6 2120
R3681.20-290-380 20 42 42 290 380 82 90 18 6 22.8 21x25x6 2250
R3681.20-320-440 20 42 42 320 440 82 120 18 6 22.8 21x25x6 2460
R3681.20-380-560 20 42 42 380 560 82 180 18 6 22.8 21x25x6 2860
R3681.20-420-640 20 42 42 420 640 82 220 18 6 22.8 21x25x6 3130
R3681.20-500-800 20 42 42 500 800 82 300 18 6 22.8 21x25x6 3660
R3681.22-250-280 22 45 47 250 280 95 30 22 6 24.8 23x28x6 2350
R3681.22-270-320 22 40 47 270 320 95 50 22 6 24.8 23x28x6 2510
R3681.22-290-350 22 45 47 290 350 95 60 22 6 24.8 23x28x6 2670
R3681.22-330-430 22 45 47 330 430 95 100 22 6 24.8 23x28x6 3000
R3681.22-350-470 22 45 47 350 470 95 120 22 6 24.8 23x28x6 3160
R3681.22-470-710 22 45 47 470 710 95 240 22 6 24.8 23x28x6 4130
R3681.25-295-345 25 50 52 295 345 108 50 26 8 28.3 26x32x6 3390
R3681.25-310-375 25 50 52 310 375 108 65 26 8 28.3 26x32x6 3520
R3681.25-350-450 25 50 52 350 450 108 100 26 8 28.3 26x32x6 3920
R3681.25-380-500 25 50 52 380 500 108 120 26 8 28.3 26x32x6 4200
R3681.25-420-590 25 50 52 420 590 108 170 26 8 28.3 26x32x6 4590
R3681.25-460-660 25 50 52 460 660 108 200 26 8 28.3 26x32x6 4980
R3681.25-500-745 25 50 52 500 745 108 245 26 8 28.3 26x32x6 5370
R3681.30-330-380 30 58 58 330 380 122 50 29 8 33.3 32x38x8 4900
R3681.30-350-420 30 58 58 350 420 122 70 29 8 33.3 32x38x8 5170
R3681.30-370-455 30 58 58 370 455 122 85 29 8 33.3 32x38x8 5420
R3681.30-400-510 30 58 58 400 510 122 110 29 8 33.3 32x38x8 5850
R3681.30-450-620 30 58 58 450 620 122 170 29 8 33.3 32x38x8 6480
R3681.30-500-720 30 58 58 500 720 122 220 29 8 33.3 32x38x8 7140
R3681.30-540-795 30 58 58 540 795 122 255 29 8 33.3 32x38x8 7690
U
NI
VE
RS